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Race: 1Race Results Printed: 10:08 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD YOUTH PRODUCTION

2040 R.j. Herp Byron Center, MI 11 54 YAM 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD ADVANCE

2544 Eric Sr Moore Grant, MI 11 14 YAM 1

2084 Jamie Steffes White Cloud, MI 22 72 YAM 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD NOVICE

2150 Jaaron Steffes White Cloud, MI 11 65 SUZ 1
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Race: 2Race Results Printed: 10:08 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 NOVICE

2594 Carter Kragt Hamilton, MI 41 18 YAM 1

2119 Jarrett Norwick Muskegon, MI 32 525 HON 2

2002 Ethan Dirkse Hudsonville, MI 23 25 HON 3

2154 Brayden Locke Muskegon, MI 14 5 KTM 4

2621 Brian Playter Hudsonville, MI 65 167 KAW 5

2619 Toby Nickoloff White Cloud, MI 56 15 KAW 6

2060 Jordan Price White Cloud, MI 87 119 SUZ 7

2037 Keven Runnels Twin Lake, MI 78 17 HON 8
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Race: 3Race Results Printed: 10:08 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85 C

2035 Will Newenhouse Hudsonville, MI 11 7 KTM 1

2081 Kayven Lynn Holton, MI 42 112 HON 2

2135 Weston Vanloo Marne, MI 23 118 KTM 4

2071 Skylar Martin Muskegon, MI 54 595 GAS 3

2586 Kaden Brechting Marne, MI 35 621 HON 5

2156 Brycen Marks Marne, MI 76 28 KAW 6

2001 Lucas Smith Fruitport, MI 67 21 HON 7

2149 Landyn Thompson Hesperia, MI 88 21/ KAW 8
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Race: 4Race Results Printed: 10:08 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 ALL STAR A/B

2590 Gatlin Combs Muskegon, MI 11 / YAM 1

2083 Mikey Smith Ravenna, MI 22 955 KAW 2

2543 Corbin Davis Muskegon, MI 33 226 HON 3

0000 Maxx Powers Fremont, MI 44 100 HON 5

2153 Josh Ayers Muskegon, MI 55 221 YAM 6

2070 Adam Martin Muskegon, MI DNF6 324 GAS 4

2205 Josh Agnello Olivet, MI DNSDNS 308 YAM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 INTERMEDIATE

2074 Brandon Berghorst Hamilton, MI 11 128 HON 2

2648 Noah Holstrom Muskegon, MI DNF2 482 YAM 1
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Race: 5Race Results Printed: 10:08 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65 7-9

2604 Rogan Luther Coopersville, MI 41 22 KTM 1

0099 Cruz Powers Sparta, MI 12 99 KTM 4

2020 Nixon Canney Schoolcraft, MI 33 23 GAS 3

2078 Ryder Schumaker Twin Lake, MI 54 22/ KTM 2

2126 Roczen Mccumber White Cloud, MI 25 94 KTM 7

2073 Branson Huizenga Hudsonville, MI 66 66 KTM 5

2339 Jameson Schmitt Walkerville, MI 87 03 YAM 6

2338 James Overweg Zeeland, MI 78 7 KAW 8

2030 Tyler Hughes Hudsonville, MI 99 210 KTM 9
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Race: 6Race Results Printed: 10:08 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 TRAIL 4-6

2588 Colton Warnken Delton, MI 11 127 YAM 1

2058 Lane Mogdics Muskegon, MI 32 15 YAM 2

2005 Duke Stepanovich Coopersville, MI 23 263 YAM 3

2641 Lane Gildner West Branch, MI 44 481 YAM 4

2559 Brandon Allen Ravenna, MI 65 31/ YAM 8

2335 Aria Roberts Portage, MI 86 576 YAM 7

2598 Emma Jarles Muskegon, MI 57 4/ YAM 11

2337 Reuben Overweg Zeeland, MI 128 919 YAM 6

2050 Julia Harper Muskegon, MI 109 368 YAM 9

2158 Nash Jeurink Byron Center, MI 1110 24 YAM 10

2597 Ashton Jarles Muskegon, MI 911 4 YAM 12

2161 Anna Gilginas Newaygo, MI 712 19 YAM 14

2545 Hunter Nickoloff White Cloud, MI 1413 19/ HON 13

2031 Lauren Hughes Hudsonville, MI 1514 18 HON 15

2564 Kinslee Vanzyll White Cloud, MI 1315 31 YAM 18

2024 Cash Rowe Muskegon, MI 1616 313 KAW 16

2624 Kapri Luther Coopersville, MI 1717 22 KTM 17

2625 Aveya Luther Coopersville, MI 1818 2 KTM 19

2618 Jerry Stoken Pierson, MI DNS19 333 YAM 5
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Race: 7Race Results Printed: 10:08 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

14+

2613 Mason Anderson Twin Lake, MI 21 111 HON 1

2125 Krue Semlow Spring Lake, MI 12 411 KTM 2

2645 Logan Galinis Cedar Spgs, MI 33 4 HON 3

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

25+

2053 Dylan Eacker Muskegon, MI 11 99 KTM 1

2648 Noah Holstrom Muskegon, MI DNF2 482 YAM 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

35+

2032 Dan Hughes Hudsonville, MI 11 510 HON 1
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Race: 8Race Results Printed: 10:08 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

GIRLS 7-15

2071 Skylar Martin Muskegon, MI 11 595 GAS 1

2054 Kira Molnar Vermontville, MI 22 129 KAW 3

2077 Hadley Gruppen Westolive, MI 33 831/ KAW 4

2076 Emery Gruppen West Olive, MI 44 138 KTM 5

2643 Mackenzie Miller Fremont, MI 85 4 KTM 2

2640 Layla Larsen Grand Rapids, MI 56 757 HON 6

2557 Reagan Dejonge Hamilton, MI 67 99 KTM 7

2011 Nora Smith Cedar Springs, MI 78 5 HON 8

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



07/02/2025
SJO PRODUCTIONS
Powers Page 9 of 26

Race: 9Race Results Printed: 10:08 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 4-6 JR

2334 Ares Roberts Portage, MI 11 576 HQV 1

2641 Lane Gildner West Branch, MI 22 481 KTM 2

2593 Emmett Beltinck Mt Pleasant, MI 33 816 KTM 3

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 4-8 SR

2057 Legend Duff Muskegon, MI 11 21/ COB 1

2020 Nixon Canney Schoolcraft, MI 22 23 COB 2

2546 Waylon Williams Decatur, MI 33 994 COB 3

2126 Roczen Mccumber White Cloud, MI 54 94 KTM 5

2010 Kolton Umphrey Fruitport, MI 65 21 KTM 6

2085 Jovan Luther Coopersville, MI 96 22 KTM 4

2008 Easton Myers Stanton, MI 77 060 KTM 7

2592 Evan Beltinck Mount Pleasant, MI 48 45 KTM 10

2188 Elliot Leeball Whitehall, MI 89 6 KTM 8

2014 Parker Szot Muskegon, MI 1010 19 COB 9

2451 Macen Bosma Muskegon, MI 1211 247 KTM 11

2542 Isaac Ketchum Holland, MI 1112 002 KTM 12
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Race: 10Race Results Printed: 10:08 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

125 2 STROKE

2125 Krue Semlow Spring Lake, MI 11 411 KTM 1

2560 Trevor Veltkamp Casnovia, MI 22 38 KTM 2

0082 Eric Jr Moore Grant, MI 43 59 KTM 3

2585 Evan Brown Muskegon, MI 34 24 HQV 5

2012 James Smith Cedar Springs, MI 65 5 KAW 4

2048 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 56 23 HON 6

2166 Bentley Spoelman Muskegon, MI 77 12 YAM DNS
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Race: 11Race Results Printed: 10:08 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

TRAIL 4-11

2187 Braxton Woodring Fruitport, MI 11 / KAW 1

2056 Parker Molnar Vermontville, MI 22 303 KAW 3

2041 Danny Gould Marne, MI 33 613 HON 4

2620 Ethan Nickoloff White Cloud, MI 44 17 HON 6

2586 Kaden Brechting Marne, MI 105 621 HON 2

2156 Brycen Marks Marne, MI 86 22 KAW 5

2136 Renner Vanloo Marne, MI 67 10 KAW 7

2038 Jack Caruso Byron Center, MI 58 81 HON 8

2006 Boyd Stepanovich Coopersville, MI 79 265 HON 9

2587 Jack Brechting Marne, MI 910 915 KAW 10

2176 Emmit Junod Holton, MI 1111 106 OTH 11
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Race: 12Race Results Printed: 10:08 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN D - BEGINNER

2033 Mike Dexter Muskegon, MI 11 17 HON 1

2165 Owen Kragt Hamilton, MI 22 / YAM 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

45+

2614 Eric Wadkins Ravenna, MI 11 46 KAW 1

23332 Tracy Veltkamp Casnovia, MI 22 50 HON 2
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Race: 13Race Results Printed: 10:08 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 TRAIL 7-8

2606 Jayce Vanoverbeek Howard City, MI 21 10 YAM 2

2188 Elliot Leeball Whitehall, MI 52 / HON 1

2080 Everly Elliott Hudsonville, MI 43 77 YAM 3

2207 Deacon Agnello Olivet, MI 34 308 YAM 4

2336 Mies Overweg Zeeland, MI 15 511 YAM 6

2152 Beau Homfeld Hesperia, MI 66 50 HON 5

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 OPEN

2057 Legend Duff Muskegon, MI 11 21/ COB 1

2546 Waylon Williams Decatur, MI 42 994 COB 2

2085 Jovan Luther Coopersville, MI 33 22 KTM 3

2014 Parker Szot Muskegon, MI 64 19 COB 5

2008 Easton Myers Stanton, MI 55 060 KTM 6

2010 Kolton Umphrey Fruitport, MI 116 21 KTM 4

2451 Macen Bosma Muskegon, MI 97 247 KTM 7

2592 Evan Beltinck Mount Pleasant, MI 88 45 KTM 8

2091 Noah Walters West Olive, MI 79 273 KTM 9

2542 Isaac Ketchum Holland, MI 1010 002 KTM 10

2020 Nixon Canney Schoolcraft, MI 211 23 COB DNF
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Race: 14Race Results Printed: 10:08 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

TRAIL 12-15

2048 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 11 23 HON 1

2003 Logan Dirkse Jenison, MI 22 25 OTH 2

2054 Kira Molnar Vermontville, MI 43 129 HON 3

2151 Adrik Swanson Fruitport, MI 34 / HON 4

2642 Brantley Mayo Ravenna, MI 65 x HON 5

2135 Weston Vanloo Marne, MI 56 118 KAW 6

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

WOMEN 12 & UP

2077 Hadley Gruppen Westolive, MI 11 831/ KAW 1

2075 Summer Gruppen West Olive, MI 22 831 KTM 2

2206 Ainsley Agnello Olivet, MI 33 6 YAM 3
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Race: 15Race Results Printed: 10:08 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

MINI OPEN 7-11

2556 Liam Dejonge Hamilton, MI 11 100 KTM 1

2583 Carter Veldhoff Hudsonville, MI 22 87 KTM 2

2605 Kylan Luther Coopersville, MI 53 22/ KTM 3

2187 Braxton Woodring Fruitport, MI 44 / KTM 4

2120 Jase Gamache Free Soil, MI 35 83 KAW 5

2604 Rogan Luther Coopersville, MI 66 22 KTM 6

2137 Charlie Charbonneau Leslie, MI 77 916 GAS 7

2646 Noah Ingalls Hesperia, MI 88 272 YAM 8
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Race: 16Race Results Printed: 10:08 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 SPORT 4-8

2334 Ares Roberts Portage, MI 11 541 COB 1

2588 Colton Warnken Delton, MI 22 127 COB 2

2058 Lane Mogdics Muskegon, MI 33 15 YAM 3

2641 Lane Gildner West Branch, MI 44 481 YAM 4

2005 Duke Stepanovich Coopersville, MI 55 263 YAM 5

2606 Jayce Vanoverbeek Howard City, MI 66 10 YAM 6

2618 Jerry Stoken Pierson, MI 77 333 YAM 7

2050 Julia Harper Muskegon, MI 98 368 YAM 8

2593 Emmett Beltinck Mt Pleasant, MI 89 816 KTM 9

2024 Cash Rowe Muskegon, MI 1010 313 KAW DNF
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Race: 17Race Results Printed: 10:08 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 50 STOCK

2158 Nash Jeurink Byron Center, MI 11 24 YAM 1

2046 Brayden Church Grant, MI 22 7 OTH 2

2196 Elijah Dietrich Muskegon, MI DNSDNS 776 YAM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 70 STOCK

2563 Henry Nickoloff White Cloud, MI 11 95 OTH 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 70 PRODUCTION

2138 Zander Vansingel Grant, MI 11 55 OTH 1
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Race: 18Race Results Printed: 10:08 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65 10-11

2187 Braxton Woodring Fruitport, MI 11 / KTM 1

2056 Parker Molnar Vermontville, MI 22 303 KTM 2

2038 Jack Caruso Byron Center, MI 43 81 KTM 4

2647 Bridger Smock West Olive, MI 64 38 YAM 3

2041 Danny Gould Marne, MI 55 613 KTM 5

2170 Gatlyn Mesecar Lake Odessa, MI 36 1 KAW 7

2169 Trace Mesecar Lake Odessa, MI 77 442 KAW 6
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Race: 19Race Results Printed: 10:08 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85 7-11

2605 Kylan Luther Coopersville, MI 11 22 KTM 1

2556 Liam Dejonge Hamilton, MI 32 100 KTM 2

2583 Carter Veldhoff Hudsonville, MI 23 87 KTM 3

2120 Jase Gamache Free Soil, MI 54 83 KAW 4

2137 Charlie Charbonneau Leslie, MI 45 916 GAS 6

2646 Noah Ingalls Hesperia, MI 66 272 YAM 5

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85 12-15

2560 Trevor Veltkamp Casnovia, MI 11 38 KTM 1

2092 Gabe Bostrom Hesperia, MI 22 271 YAM 2
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Race: 20Race Results Printed: 10:08 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 50 PRODUCTION

2116 Brooklen Powers Bailey, MI 11 71 OTH 1

2066 Albert Church Grant, MI 22 7 OTH 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 90 STOCK

2072 Ellie Huizenga Hudsonville, MI 11 56 YAM 1

2076 Emery Gruppen West Olive, MI 22 18 YAM 2

2100 Sawyer Jones Wyoming, MI 33 1 YAM 3

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 105 SUPERMINI

2582 Brinley Veldhoff Hudsonville, MI 11 87 OTH 1
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Race: 21Race Results Printed: 10:08 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN NOVICE

2594 Carter Kragt Hamilton, MI 21 18 YAM 1

2154 Brayden Locke Muskegon, MI 12 5 KTM 2

2119 Jarrett Norwick Muskegon, MI 33 525 HON 3

2166 Bentley Spoelman Muskegon, MI 44 12 YAM 4

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

VET C

2039 Rj Caruso Byron Center, MI 11 1 YAM 1

2621 Brian Playter Hudsonville, MI 22 167 KAW 3

2148 Brent Torrey Walkerville, MI 33 03 YAM 4

2614 Eric Wadkins Ravenna, MI DNF4 46 KAW 2
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Race: 22Race Results Printed: 10:08 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

SUPERMINI 12-16

2560 Trevor Veltkamp Casnovia, MI 11 38 KTM 1

2036 Colt Anderson Twin Lake, MI 22 113 KTM 2

2081 Kayven Lynn Holton, MI 33 112 HON 4

2048 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 74 23 YAM 3

2643 Mackenzie Miller Fremont, MI 45 4 KTM 6

2035 Will Newenhouse Hudsonville, MI 66 7 KTM 5

2047 Chase Powers Grand Haven, MI 57 17 KAW 7
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Race: 23Race Results Printed: 10:08 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 125 PRODUCTION

2079 Cruz Elliott Hudsonville, MI 11 77 OTH 1

2582 Brinley Veldhoff Hudsonville, MI 22 87 OTH 2

2072 Ellie Huizenga Hudsonville, MI 33 56 YAM 3
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Race: 24Race Results Printed: 10:08 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PIT BIKE 16+

2021 Brandon Canney Schoolcraft, MI 11 81 KAW 1

2185 Travis Kernosky Coopersville, MI 32 711 HON 2

2589 Eli Schierbeek Delton, MI 23 993 HON 3

2007 Jeff Stepanovich Coopersville, MI 44 264 HON 4

2333 Teegan Mesecar Lake Odessa, MI 65 42 KAW 5

2061 Dyllan Wabeke Hudsonville, MI 76 17 KAW 6

2022 Seth Kamps Hudsonville, MI 57 7 KAW 8

2082 Cody Taylor Dorr, MI 88 911 HON 7
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Race: 25Race Results Printed: 10:08 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

LITES JR 12-17

2560 Trevor Veltkamp Casnovia, MI 21 38 KTM 1

2585 Evan Brown Muskegon, MI 12 24 HQV 2

2012 James Smith Cedar Springs, MI 43 5 KAW 3

2613 Mason Anderson Twin Lake, MI 34 111 HON 4

2047 Chase Powers Grand Haven, MI 55 17 KAW 6

2036 Colt Anderson Twin Lake, MI DNF6 113 KTM 5

2645 Logan Galinis Cedar Spgs, MI DNF7 4 HON 7
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Race: 26Race Results Printed: 10:08 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN ALL STAR A/B

2590 Gatlin Combs Muskegon, MI 11 / YAM 1

2543 Corbin Davis Muskegon, MI 32 226 HON 2

2083 Mikey Smith Ravenna, MI 23 955 KAW 3

2160 Jake Gilginas Howard City, MI 44 4 SUZ 5

2124 Brian Eckert Holton, MI 65 56 KAW 4

2053 Dylan Eacker Muskegon, MI 76 99 KTM 6

2009 Brennen Martin Muskegon, MI 87 689 GAS 7

0000 Maxx Powers Fremont, MI 58 100 HON DNS

2070 Adam Martin Muskegon, MI DNSDNF 324 GAS DNF

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN INTERMEDIATE

2648 Noah Holstrom Muskegon, MI 21 482 YAM 1

2074 Brandon Berghorst Hamilton, MI 12 128 HON 2

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com


